KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS
December, 2023

DEC
ACTUAL

1,452
7,727
249
76.0%
5.32
260
1.811

7,639
18,130
8,780
31,227
710

3,730
0.56
$ 11,611
$ 12,324
68%
$ 4,106

42.5%
19.2%
33.9%
2.0%
2.4%

213
15
309

1,071
294
244

71.2%

DEC BUDGET
BUDGET % VAR

1,401 3.6%
7,796 -0.9%
251 -0.9%
76.4% -0.6%
5.56 -4.4%

246 5.7%
1.811 0.0%
7,005 9.1%
20,027 -9.5%
8,538 2.8%
34,635 -9.8%
745 -4.7%
3,757 -0.7%
0.58 -3.4%

$ 11,704 -0.8%
$ 12,301 0.2%
69% 1.7%

$ 4,006 2.5%
42.2% 0.3%
21.1% -1.9%
33.7% 0.2%
1.4% 0.6%
1.6% 0.8%

203 4.9%

14 7.2%

287 7.7%
1,123 -4.6%
353 -16.7%

173 41.0%
71.1% 0.1%

DEC
PRIOR YR

1,427
7,976
257
78.2%
5.59
242
1.819

7,005
20,670
8,403
29,748
754

3,768
0.61

$ 12,954
$ 12,537
62%

$ 4,390

42.2%
21.1%
33.7%
1.4%
1.6%

231
14
337

1,051
344
170

68.8%

PRIOR YR
% VAR

1.8%
-3.1%
-3.1%
-2.8%
-4.8%

7.4%
-0.5%

-1.7%
10.5%
-6.5%

0.4%
-1.9%
0.2%
0.6%
0.7%

-7.8%
7.2%
-8.3%

1.9%
-14.5%
43.5%
2.4%

| INPATIENT

Discharges

Patient Days

Average Daily Census
Occupancy

Length of Stay

OR Inpatient Cases
Case Mix Index

OUTPATIENT

Emergency Room Visits
Primary Care Clinic Visits
Urgent Care Clinic Visits
Specialty Care Clinic Visits
OR Outpatient Cases

| PRODUCTIVITY

FTEs

FTE/CMI Adjusted Discharge

Total Op Rev/CMI Adjusted Discharge

Total Op Exp/CMI Adjusted Discharge

Salaries and Benefits as % of Net Operating Revenue
Non Labor Cost per CMI Adjusted Discharge

PAYER MIX

Medicare

Medicaid

Payer Mix - Commercial
Payer Mix - Exchanges
Payer Mix - Self Pay

| HOSPITAL SPECIFIC

Births

NICU Average Daily Census
Newborn Days

Endoscopy Cases

Special Procedures Cases
Observations

Blended Revenue Deduction Rate

YTD
ACTUAL

8,390
41,361
225
68.3%
4.93
1,540
1.805

43,228
118,088
48,176
199,988
4,309

3,676
0.55
$ 10,984
$ 11,574
68%
$ 3,840

42.9%
19.7%
33.8%
1.6%
1.9%

1,370
13
1,997

6,718
2,102
1,504
71.8%

YTD
BUDGET

7,911
42,044
229
70.7%
5.31
1,482
1.828

42,274
117,101
51,228
204,809
4,311

3,744
0.60
$ 11,773
$ 12,545
70%
$ 4,056

43.3%
20.3%
33.3%
1.4%
1.7%

1,179
13
1,667

6,806
2,127
1,246
71.0%

BUDGET
% VAR

6.1%
-1.6%
-1.6%
-3.4%
-7.2%

3.9%
-1.3%

2.3%
0.8%
-6.0%
-2.4%
0.0%

-1.8%
-8.3%
-6.7%
-7.7%
-2.9%
-5.3%

-0.4%
-0.6%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%

16.2%
-4.2%
19.8%

-1.3%
-1.2%
20.7%

0.8%

YTD
PRIOR YR

7,972
42,917
233
72.7%
5.38
1,434
1.836

42,275
126,614
48,908
190,801
4,346

3,652
0.58
$ 11,416
$ 11,917
66%
$ 4,187

43.3%
20.3%
33.3%
1.4%
1.7%

1,282
13
1,762

6,358
2,057
1,194
71.6%

PRIOR YR
% VAR

5.2%
-3.6%
-3.6%
-6.0%
-8.4%

7.4%
-1.7%

2.3%
-6.7%
-1.5%

4.8%
-0.9%

0.7%
-5.2%
-3.8%
-2.9%

3.6%
-8.3%

-0.4%
-0.5%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%

6.9%
-4.2%
13.3%

5.7%
2.2%
26.0%
0.2%
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